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18229 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/01/2001

HX Base Yr

922 SW JIM WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,118 69.8321 78.21 165,649 1920 1920 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1822

BAS 1,822 100 1,822 92,624

FEP 232 80 186 9,456

FOP 49 30 15 762

FSP 161 40 64 3,253

FST 56 55 31 1,576

2,320 2,118 107,672

BAS= W10 FOP= W7 S7 E7 N7$ S7 W7 S52 E1 FEP= S8 E15 S6 E8 N14
W23$ E23 S15 E16 N35 W2N8 W14 FSP= N23 W7 S23 E7$ W7 N23 FST=
E7 N8 W7 S8$ N8$.
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1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 1.32 1.32 100 0 0 3 100 528

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

1,428

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


